Direct
Fastening
Solutions
Powder-Actuated
Fastening Systems
2  |  Simpson Strong‑Tie® Anchoring and Fastening Systems for Concrete and Masonry F‑A‑PATAU17 © 2017 Simpson Strong‑Tie Company Inc.
PTP‑27 tools deliver productive
fastening with automatic piston

Powder Loads—.27 Caliber Plastic – 10‑shot strip loads
The P27SL strip loads work with Simpson Strong‑Tie tools and most other .27 caliber strip load tools.
Description Model No. Box Qty Carton Qty Compatible Tools
.27 Cal.–Brown (Level 2) P27SL2 100 10,000
PT-27,
PTP-27LMAGRKT
.27 Cal.–Green (Level 3) P27SL3 100 10,000
.27 Cal.–Yellow (Level 4) P27SL4 100 10,000
.27 Cal.–Red (Level 5) P27SL5 100 10,000
.27 Cal.–Purple (Level 6) P27SL6 100 10,000 All above except PT-27
Metric Fasteners for Simpson Strong‑Tie® Powder‑Actuated Tools
These fasteners work with Simpson Strong‑Tie tools and most other tools.
All fasteners have an 8mm head, 3.68mm shank diameter and ballistic points.
PHSNA Collated drive pins—10 per strip
Length (mm) Model No. Box Qty Carton Qty Compatible Tools
16 PHSNA-16K 100 1,000
PTP-27SMAGR,
PTP-27LMAGRKT
19 PHSNA-19 100 1,000
19 PHSNA-19K 100 1,000
22 PHSNA-22 100 1,000
27 PHSNA-27 100 1,000
32 PHSNA-32 100 1,000
37 PHSNA-37 100 1,000
PTP-27LMAGRKT
42 PHSNA-42 100 1,000
47 PHSNA-47 100 1,000
52 PHSNA-52 100 1,000
57 PHSNA-57 100 1,000
62 PHSNA-62 100 1,000
72 PHSNA-72 100 1,000
PHN Loose drive pins
Length (mm) Model No. Box Qty Carton Qty Compatible Tools
22 PHN-22 100 1,000
PT-27,
PTP-27LMAGRKT
(as single-shot version)
27 PHN-27 100 1,000
32 PHN-32 100 1,000
37 PHN-37 100 1,000
42 PHN-42 100 1,000
47 PHN-47 100 1,000
52 PHN-52 100 1,000
57 PHN-57 100 1,000
62 PHN-62 100 1,000
72 PHN-72A 100 1,000
PHNW Loose washered pins—25mm metal washer
Length (mm) Model No. Box Qty Carton Qty Compatible Tools
27 PHNW-27 100 1,000
PT-27,
PTP-27LMAGRKT
(as single-shot version)
32 PHNW-32 100 1,000
42 PHNW-42 100 1,000
52 PHNW-52 100 1,000
62 PHNW-62 100 1,000
72 PHNW-72 100 1,000
Some products may not be available in your region.
Please contact your local office for availability.
General Notes
1. Average pin embedment into concrete is 19mm‑32mm.